Weds 20th - Sat 23rd Nov 11:30 - 20:00
Sun 24th Nov 11:30 - 18:30
Mon 25th Nov & Tues 26th Nov Closed
Weds 27th Nov - Sat 30th Nov 11:30 - 20:00
Sun 1st Dec 11:30 - 18:30 U
Mon 2nd & Tues 3rd Dec Closed
e
Weds 4th - Sat 7th Dec 11:30 - 20:00 2 - TH R EE
Sun 8th Dec 11:30 - 18:30 o
@ o
Mon 9th & Tues 10th Dec Closed ) . COU RS ES
Weds 11th - Sat 14th Dec 11:30 - 20:00
Sun 15th Dec 11:30 - 18:30 - £1 7 99
Ll .
Mon 16th & Tues 17th Dec Closed
o PER HEAD
Weds 18th - Sat 21st Dec 11:30 - 20:00
DEPOSITS
When booking your party please ask a member of our team Sun 22nd Dec 11:30 - 18:30
for a booking form and return it to us as soon as possible with 0
your deposit of £5 per person. Mon 23rd Dec Closed :
B (1= 2re non refundable Christmas Eve 24th (Tuesday) Closed o %
Christmas Day 25th (Wednesday) Closed o
FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES s -
If you have a food allergy or intolerance please inform a Boxing Day 26th (Thursday) 11:30 - 17:00 L.
member of staff at the time of booking. Gluten free, Vegan & .
Vegetarian options are available, please ask a manager. Fri 27th - Sat 28th Dec 11:30 - 20:00
GENERAL INFORMATION Sun 29th Dec 11:30 - 18:30
Loyalty cards cannot be use.,-d on the Christmas Fayre menu. Mon 30th Dec 11:30 - 17:00
We accept most major credit cards.
Booking is necessary for the Christmas Fayre Menu. New Years Eve (Tues 31st Dec) 11:30 - 16:00
New Years Day (Weds 1st Jan) 11:30 - 17:00
Thurs 2nd Jan - Sat 4th Jan 11:30 - 20:00
Sun 5th Jan 11:30 - 18:30 BOOK YOUR TABLE GET A BOOKING FORM
IN THE RESTAURANT OR IN THE RESTAURANT OR
Mon 6th Jan - Tues 7th Jan Closed CALL 01507 472999 FROM OUR WEBSITE
Weds 8th Jan - Sat 11th Jan 11:30 - 20:00

. . CHRISTMAS EAYRE

* FREE FESTIVE TABLE DECORATIONS & A FREE
_CHRISTMAS CRACKER FOR GUESTS!

BOOK-YOUR PARTY TODAY

CHRISTMAS

& NEW YEAR
OPENING HOURS

CHRISTMAS FAYRE MENU IS NOT AVAILABLE SUNDAYS

STARTERS

FESTIVE SOUP (V)

Homemade roasted butternut soup topped

with croutons and served with crusty bread & butter

(Vegan option also available)

PRAWN COCKTAIL

Classic prawn cocktail with marie-rose sauce, served with brown

bread and a lemon slice

BANG BANG CHICKEN BITES
served with garnish and spicy dipping sauce

TANDOORI CHICKEN SKEWERS

served with mint yoghurt dip

IBECK

CHRISTMAS FAYREM

info.thebeck@gmail.com www.thebeck.co.uk

MORE MAINS _°.

CHICKEN AND PANCETTA CARBONARA
Chicken in a white wine sauce and tagliatelle, served with

garlic bread

YULE LOVE A DRINK!

ANY 2 BOTTLES OF MINI PROSECCO

£10

MAINS DESSERTS

TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS PUDDING °

Christmas pudding infused with rum, cider & brandy, served  °

o . . FESTIVE CARVERY

Your choice from the Carving Deck with all the Christmas

HOW TO BOOK -

Our Christmas Fayre Menu is available
Wednesday to Saturday from 20th
November until 21st December.

See opening hours on reverse
This menu is not available on Sundays.

Decide a date for your party and provisionally make
your reservation, take one of our Booking forms away
with you to fill in along with this menu, then return it

to us along with your deposits (£5 per person).
Booking forms must be returned at least one week
before your reservation date.

Booking forms are available in the restaurant and

they can also be printed directly from our website at
www.thebeck.co.uk

IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY OR
INTOLERANCE PLEASE SPEAK
TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM
AND SCAN THE QR CODE
FOR MORE INFORMATION
ALTERNATIVE MEALS ARE AVAILABLE,
PLEASE ASK A STAFF MEMBER

trimmings! Choose from Norfolk turkey, honey glazed gammon
or succulent beef served with yorkshire pudding, sage & onion
stuffing & your choice of potatoes, vegetables & gravy
VEGE/VEGAN CARVERY OPTIONS ALSO AVAILABLE

FLavour. T\

Nl

et

(o

HOMEMADE CHRISTMAS PIE
Chicken pancetta stuffing and cranberry encased in shortcrust
pastry, served with tarragon cream sauce, mash or chips and
seasonal vegetables
INDIAN PLATTER
Mini curry, onion bhajis, chicken tikka skewers, mini
naan bread, pilau rice & mint raita dip

MEXICAN FAJITA'S
Mexican fajita’s with onion and green & red peppers, with sour
cream, salsa dip & gaucamole
Choose from chicken or vegetable

with brandy sauce or custard

COINTREAU & MANDARIN TRIFLE
Mandarin with cointreau, jelly & custard, topped with
chantilly cream, & fresh squirty cream

RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE
ROULADE

Rolled meringue filled with cream, raspberry sauce
& white chocolate pieces

BAILEYS BROWNIE ICE CREAM
SUNDAE

Vanilla whipped ice-cream with chocolate brownie
pieces, baileys sauce & cream

HOT DEAL

BAILEYS COFFEE
& MINCE PIE

£3.99

The Christmas Fayre Menu is not available on Mondays,
Tuesdays or Sundays



